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Filial

 0292  SOLISTICA



Período de Entrega

 20/10/2025 a 20/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000635  9999

 Data

 20/10/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



0,270

 24,030

 89,000

20/10/2025

 1.08.01.219.01

 CAROLINA DOCE DE LEITE MINI - KG

 KG


1,000

 0,000

 0,000

20/10/2025

 1.13.04.530.01

 LANCHE BAGUETE DE CALABRESA C/ 

 UN



Solicitação

 0000000636  9999

 Data

 20/10/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



239,300

 2034,050

 8,500

20/10/2025

 8.13.01.002.01

 GAS GLP GRANEL - KG

 KG



Total

 2058,080
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